

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 1401/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2009 in WP No.
6690/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

VICE CHANCELLOR LUKNOW UNIVERSITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKHILESH KUMAR KHARE & ORS
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1429	of	2010	
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1435	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1436	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1438	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1440	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1445	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1460	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1461	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1464	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1463	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1533	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1539	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1540	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1545	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1546	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)

..2/-

: 2 :

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1589	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1591	of	2010	
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay	in	filing	SLP and office report)

Date: 05/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.	R.P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr.	C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr.	Aditya Singh, Adv.
Mr.	Sunny Chandhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, operation of the impugned judgment shall remain stayed.

(V.K. Tiwari)
P.A.

(Pushp Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master