

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 I.A. NOS.2 & 3 AND 5-6  
 IN  
 CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5747 OF 2011

VICE CHANCELLOR LUCKNOW UNIVERSITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for necessary directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 23/11/2012 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

I.A. NOS.2 & 3 AND 5-6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5747 OF 2011

The relief claimed in the applications cannot be granted at this stage. The same are dismissed accordingly.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
 |COURT MASTER

| |(KUSUM GULATI)  
 | |COURT MASTER

|  
 |