

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5738/2011

VICE CHANCELLOR LUCKNOW UNIVERSITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADITYA PRAKASH MISHRA & ANR.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.  
Mr. Darpan B. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant makes a statement  
that he has already filed the statement of case.

The office report is ordered accordingly.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Suman Wadhwa  
Date: 2014.07.21  
19:08:49 IST  
Reason: