

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 5731/2011

VICE CHANCELLOR LUKNOW UNIVERSITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AKHILESH KUMAR KHARE & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.NOS. 5732,5733,5736, 5737, 5738, 5739, 5740, 5741, 5742, 5743,
5744, 5745, 5746, 5747, 5748, 5749, 5750 OF 2011

Date : 15/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr T Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matters fall under complete category. Registry to
process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar